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Date:

PNJFEESCHD rev. (3/2008)

Plumbing Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ

Water Closet
Urinal/Bidet
Bath Tub
Lavatory
Shower
Floor Drain
Sink
Dishwasher
Drinking Fountain
Washing Machine
Hose Bibb
Water Heater
Fuel Oil Piping
Gas Piping
LP Gas Tank
Steam Boiler
Hot Water Boiler
Sewer Pump
Interceptor/Separator
Backflow Preventer

Grease Trap
Sewer Connection

Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item

Quantity Range

Per Item
Per Item

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

     85.00
     25.00

0
2

1
0

0
0

First device
Each additional device

     24.00
     24.00
     24.00
     24.00
     24.00
     24.00
     24.00
     24.00
     24.00
     24.00
     24.00
     75.00
     95.00
     24.00
     95.00
     95.00
     95.00
     95.00
     95.00

     95.00
     95.00

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 1.00

Fee Description
Ln
# Basis From To Amount

Amt.
Per.Incr.

Date 
Effective

Date 
Superseded

State 
Fee %

Admin
Surcharge %

Maximum
Fee

Minimum
Fee Active?

02/20/16 0 0 065 Yes

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00

Min
Fee

Max
Fee

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00



1017 - LAMBERTVILLE CITY 03/22/19
2Page:

Date:

PNJFEESCHD rev. (3/2008)

Plumbing Fee Schedule

PermitsNJ

Water Service Connection
Stacks
Water-cooled Air Conditioning Units
Refrigeration Units
Active Solar Systems
Other Fixtures
Other Special Devices
New Gas Service
Underground Gas Lines
High Pressure Boiler

Refrigeration Systems

Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item
Per Item

Quantity Range

Quantity Range

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

     85.00
     25.00

     85.00
     25.00

0
2

0
2

1
0

1
0

0
0

0
0

First device
Each additional device

First device
Each additional device

     95.00
     24.00
     95.00
     95.00
     95.00
     24.00
     95.00
     95.00
     95.00

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 1.00

 0.00
 1.00

Fee Description
Ln
# Basis From To Amount

Amt.
Per.Incr.

Date 
Effective

Date 
Superseded

State 
Fee %

Admin
Surcharge %

Maximum
Fee

Minimum
Fee Active?

02/20/16

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00

Min
Fee

Max
Fee

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00


